
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

V-114. Exam Schedule

Thu, 19 Mar 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of Scientific Visualization M18-113, M18-164, M18-166  Pilyugin V.V.
Thu, 26 Mar 15:20 — 18:40 TEST Technical Foreign Language  M19-S84
Mon, 25 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-502, A18-503, A18-504, A18-511  Pilyugin V.V.
Mon, 01 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-201, A18-202, A18-203, A18-204, A18-211, A18-212,

A18-221  Pilyugin V.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Informatics  B19-203  Leonova N.M.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Numerical Methods  B17-502, B17-592  Styopin E.V., Ryabov P.N.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Methods  B17-101  Styopin E.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Operating Systems and Networks  B18-504  Sustavov S.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  M19-100  Stogov Y.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  B18-103  Volkova Z.S., Surin V.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Programming Languages and Operating Systems  S17-301

 Arhangelskaya I.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-223, A18-623, A18-901  Pilyugin V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-161, A18-165  Pilyugin V.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-104, A18-105, A18-106, A18-111  Pilyugin V.V.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Numerical Modeling in Medicine  M19-301, M19-311  Dubov L.Y.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Nuclear Physics  S17-103  Arhangelskiy A.I., Arhangelskaya I.V.
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Operation Systems Security  B17-505, B17-565  Roschin P.G.
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Marketing  B18-701  Smirnov D.S., Bochkareva T.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer Workshop: Physical Neutron Calculations  S17-101  Sirotkin A.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-301, A18-302, A18-303, A18-304, A18-401, A18-402

 Pilyugin V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-313, A18-403, A18-413, A18-423, A18-501

 Pilyugin V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Scientific Visualization  A18-101, A18-108, A18-109, A18-121, A18-131

 Pilyugin V.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-604  Kolobashkina L.V., Kiselyov B.G.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-203  Leonova N.M.


